247
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic Parallel Grippers - P5GB Series
P5GB - Parallel double acting,
square jaw carriers
Available with a comprehensive range of bore
sizes Ø12 - 32 mm the P5GB double acting
parallel gripper is an accurate workpiece holding
device. The anodised aluminium body has
flexible installation mountings on three sides
and recessed sensor grooves.
•	 Bore sizes Ø12, 16, 20, 25 and 32mm
•	Double acting
•	 Anodised corrosion protection
•	Magnetic piston as standard
•	Optional sensors
P5GB - Parallel Grippers
Bore mm	 Order code
12 	 P5GB-012MSG006B
16 	 P5GB-016MSG008B
20 	 P5GB-020MSG012B
25 	 P5GB-025MSG014B
32 	 P5GB-032MSG016B
Technical Information
For more information see www.parker.com/euro_pneumatic
Length of gripping point Installation of sensor
Sensors - Series P8S-E